COBRA 11/14/2015

(1D BARRELS

NAME
1 Kennedy Buckner
2 Kelsie Miller
3 Marty Fox
4 Marty Fox
5 Sky Miller #2

[2D BARRELS

NAME
1 Dana Millin

|3D BARRELS

NAME
Vickie Westwood
Alexa Classen
Sierra Ferguson
Angie Finley
Hope Lutrell
Kristina Gomes
Aspen Tittle
Stephanie Higgins
Miranda Mosby
10 Shellie Gray
11 Kate Grace
12 Carley Pewonka
13 Madison Murphy
14 Amanda Bain
15 Catherine White
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(4D BARRELS

NAME
Nikki Millin
Cathy McAllister Lad
Stephanie Higgins
Brooke Blevins
Wendy Eyer
Jayden Unruh JR
Tina Dickson
Lacie Brant
Mackenzie King
10 Ani Husaby
11 Mecarte Cook
12 Tonya Bender
13 Tee Mott
14 Jackie Allum
15 Alyssa Greenwood
16 Cathy McAllister
17 Ashley Shelton
18 Tonya Bender
19 Jennifer Allen
20 Lori Peila
21 Charmarie Bradich
22 Debbie Hershey
23 Josie Baze
24 Kati Kafka
25 Makayla Rahmn

Chase
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TIME
15.101
15.324

15.437

15.511
15.596

TIME
15.983

TIME
16.153
16.156
16.177
16.197
16.208
16.235
16.353
16.354
16.384
16.409
16.427
16.453
16.567
16.583
16.596

TIME
16.671
16.722
16.762
16.786
16.793
16.794
16.803
16.850
16.851
16.865
16.975
16.976
17.010
17.053
17.168
17.178
17.221
17.222
17.250
17.339
17.488
17.547
17.569
17.599
17.645

84 Entries

OBRA
$ HORSE
$62.00
$46.00
$31.00 Dandy
$15.00 OBRA ?
$
$59.00
$
$59.00 Sterling
$44.00
$29.00
$15.00
OBRA ??
Rowdy
Twist
Duece
OBRA
$ HORSE
$56.00
$42.00 Lad
$28.00
$14.00
Oreos Queen of Hearts
Chase
Razzle
Rojo
Max
Laredo
Dreamy



26 Bella Wood
27 Kasey Every
28 Liana Holyan
29 Meagan Tallman
30 Marcie Neher
31 Brooke Nyman
32 Dessiree Watson
33 Lacey Garber
34 Erin Helmuth
35 Melissa Hartzell
36 Molly Miller
37 Amanda Blevins
38 Amarita Anstett
39 Rylee Madison
40 Makayla Camas
41 Lindsey Robertson
42 Hannah Solesbee
43 Shelby Brinkley
44 Shana Johnson
45 Mackenzie King
46 Jessica Alexander
47 Madison King
Sky Miller
Tonya Rosebrook
KayLee Aldrich

Cheyenne Westwood

Claire Bender
Catherine White
Pressley Smith
Bobbi Aldrich
Sarah Moore
Sierra Aylett
Marita Johnson
Sydney Parker
Jenna Johnson
Vicki Mays
Christine Conley

17.765
18.176
18.186
18.234
18.341
18.511
18.511
18.613
18.938
19.082
19.628
19.802
19.858
20.017
20.090
20.433
21.821
22.589
23.175
23.751
23.853
28.298
115.278
116.201
116.346
116.679
116.794
117.218
117.542
117.587
117.643
117.901
119.799
120.157
124.029
NT
NT

Leroy

Odie Bar Beach



